
Mustard price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard Garoth APMC  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2026-02-08

Mustard Shamgarh APMC  59.90  5,990.00  5990 -  5,990.00 2026-01-31

Mustard Mandsaur  63.91  6,391.00  6453 -  4,500.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Shamgarh  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  6,200.00 2025-10-15

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Sitmau  58.90  5,890.00  5890 -  5,890.00 2025-10-13

Mustard Sitmau  62.05  6,205.00  6205 -  4,500.00 2025-10-08

Mustard Daloda  73.95  7,395.00  7395 -  7,395.00 2025-09-04

Mustard Suvasra  59.00  5,900.00  5900 -  5,900.00 2025-08-13

Mustard Garoth  55.99  5,599.00  5599 -  5,531.00 2025-05-01

Mustard - Mustard-Organic Mandsaur  56.75  5,675.00  5675 -  5,675.00 2025-03-26

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Mandsaur  53.80  5,380.00  5380 -  5,380.00 2025-03-18

Mustard - Other Daloda  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-02-24

Mustard Piplya  55.61  5,561.00  5561 -  5,561.00 2025-02-10

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Mandsaur  64.61  6,461.00  6461 -  6,461.00 2025-01-13

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Shamgarh  47.90  4,790.00  3000 -  2,200.00 2024-03-26

Mustard - Other Mandsaur  50.90  5,090.00  5200 -  4,985.00 2023-07-27

Mustard - Other Suvasra  51.98  5,198.00  5283 -  4,905.00 2023-02-23
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